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Date Event Times

Monday 1st July Y5&6 RYH Dodgeball AM

Tuesday 2nd July Hoopstarz visit - in school 9am start

Sports Day KS1 - TBC 9.30am

Monday 8th July KS1 Girls Football Festival - activities 9.00am - 11.30am

Girls World Cup Group matches 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 9th July TY5 ri-golf

James Dylan Group games 9.15am - 11.00am

Onyx Club TBC 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 10th July Parental Consultations

Girls World Cup football Police Tournament

Thursday 11th July KS2 (Y3, Y4, Y4/5) visit to Saltburn 9.15am - 2.15pm

Year 1/2, Y2 Visit to Seaton? Maybe FS2 included

Y5/6 Champions Cup - TBC

Friday 12th July Parental Consultations

Manchester Visit TBC

Monday 15th July James Dylan Final 9.30am  

Girls World Cup final 10.15am

KS2 Sports Day PM

Tuesday 16th July Transition Morning

Y6 Assembly PM

Wednesday 17th July Summer Disco - contribution reward 1.00pm - 3.00pm

School Tennis Championship  

Staff Rounders 12.00pm

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Whitby Visit 9.30am - 3.00pm

Friday 19th July School Closed for Summer

EE Disco AM & PM 

July

 


